Reference Dimensions
(m)
Capacity Nº of load
cells
Height
(mm)
BPGSM.14-GIP80 14x3 80 t 8 330
BPGSM.16-GIP80 16x3 80 t 8 330
BPGSM.17,5-GIP80 17,5x3 80 t 8 330
BPGSM.18-GIP80 18x3 80 t 8 330
BPGSM.14-GIP100 14x3 100 t 8 360
BPGSM.16-GIP100 16x3 100 t 8 360
BPGSM.17,5-GIP100 17,5x3 100 t 8 360
BPGSM.18-GIP100 18x3 100 t 8 360
Reference Wide flange IPE
beams
Most heavy beam
(kg)